
 

ADOPTED BUDGET 
FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 

 
 

   
 

ADOPTED REVENUES 
 
Charges for Services  $                       8,088,590  
Non-Revenue Receipts  $                            85,038  
  
TOTAL REVENUES  $                       8,173,628  
  
  
  
ADOPTED EXPENDITURES  
  
Water Department  $                       1,945,998  
Sewer Department  $                       4,319,522  
Reserve Fund Balance  $                          350,300  
Transfers/Reserves  $                          152,578 
Capital Projects Fund - Debt Service  $                       1,405,230  
  

TOTAL EXPENDITURES  $                       8,173,628 
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

 
 
 
 
 


